
The Human Cronulla Shark Island Challenge 2007

The 2007 Heat Draw goes as follows. 

Heat 1

Name Seed Vest

1 John SHOWELL (Aus) 5 Red

3 Michael HONEYBONE (Aus) White

4 Ben GOHL (AUS) (trialist) 21 Yellow

2 Nick ORMEROD (Aus) (trialist) 28 Black

Heat 2 

Name Seed Vest

1 Damian KING (Aus) 4 Red

4 Mitch RAWLINS (Aus) 13 White

3 Glen THURSTON (Aus) (sponsor wildcard) 20 Yellow

2 Mark McCARTHY (Sth Africa) (trialist) 29 Black

Heat 3

Name Seed Vest

3 Alex BUNTING (Aus) 8 Red

4 Amaury LAVERHNE (Reunion Island) 9 White

2 Sam BENNETT (Aus) (trialist) 24 Yellow

1 Pierre-Luis COSTES (France) (trialist) 25 Black

Heat 4

Name Seed Vest

1 Jeff HUBBARD (Hawaii) 1 Red

3 Ewan DONNACHIE (Aus) White

2 Dave HUBBARD (Hawaii) (Int’l wildcard) 17 Yellow

4 Gustao ENTRUDO (Port) (trialist) 32 Black

Heat 5

Name Seed Vest

3 Magno OLIVEIRA (Bra) Red

4 Thomas ROBINSON (Aus) 15 White

1 Dave BALLARD (Aus) (local wildcard) 18 Yellow

2 Michael NOVY (Aus) (trialist) 31 Black

Heat 6

Name Seed Vest

1 Ben PLAYER (Aus) 7 Red

3 Yeray MARTINEZ (Canaries) 10 White

4 Laury GRENIER (Reunion Island) (trialist) 23 Yellow

2 Brad JACKSON (Aus) (trialist) 26 Black

Heat 7

Name Seed Vest

1 Dave WINCHESTER (Aus) 3 Red

2 Dallas SINGER (Aus) 14 White

3 Adam LUEHMAN (Aus)(sponsor wildcard) 19 Yellow

4 Paulo BARCELLOS (Brazil) (trialist) 30 Black

Heat 8

Name Seed Vest

1 Mike STEWART (Hawaii) 6 Red

3 Andrew LESTER (Aus) 11 White

2 Toby PLAYER (Aus) (trialist) 22 Yellow

4 Shaun PETERSEN (Aus) (trialist) 27 Black
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The Human Cronulla Shark Island Challenge 2007

The 2007 Quarter final draw Heat Draw goes as follows. 

Heat 1

Name Seed Vest

1) John SHOWELL (Aus) 5 Red

2) Nick ORMEROD (Aus) (trialist) 28 White

3) Damian KING (Aus) 4 Yellow

4) Mark McCARTHY (Sth Africa) (trialist) 29 Black

Heat 2 

Name Seed Vest

1) Pierre – Luis COSTES (France) (trialist) 25 Red

2) Sam BENNETT (Aus)(trialist) 24 White

3) Jeff HUBBARD (Hawaii) 1 Yellow

4) Dave HUBBARD (Hawaii) (Int’l wildcard) 17 Black

Heat 3

Name Seed Vest

1) Dave BALLARD (Aus) (local wildcard) 18 Red

2) Michael NOVY (Aus) (trialist) 31 White

3) Ben PLAYER (Aus) 7 Yellow

4) Brad JACKSON (Aus) (trialist) 26 Black

Heat 4

Name Seed Vest

1) Dave WINCHESTER (Aus) 3 Red

2) Dallas SINGER (Aus) 14 White

3) Mike STEWART (Hawaii) 6 Yellow

4) Toby PLAYER (Aus) (trialist) 22 Black
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